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Dual Meet ARMY UVM NJIT @ Bing - 10/10/2015

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AARMY-MR1 1:47.07

Hamilton, Kelly N JR Fabrizio, Jess M SR

Mucciarone, Molly F SR Kim, Rachel S JR

26.92 30.79 23.5525.81

AUVM-NE2 1:47.15

Gray, Courtney L JR Cowley, Shannon L SO

Blaser, Andie E SR Weaver, Christa E SR

27.22 30.34 23.2026.39

CARMY-MR3 1:50.74

Croman, Cecelia M FR Wineinger, Kara E FR

Groton, Teresa SO Clay, Jen K SR

28.08 30.79 25.5426.33

BUVM-NE4 1:50.83

Gorham, Jessica M SO Gula, Haley W FR

Degregorio, Julia A FR Hancock, Kira M SO

28.38 30.88 17.6433.93

ABING-NI5 1:51.45

Coccaro, Claudia C SR Trivino, Maria A SO

Pettis, Brooke C FR Foley, Courtney E SO

28.02 32.05 24.7126.67

BARMY-MR6 x1:52.31

Smith, Bailey K FR Ambrose, Jessica V FR

Sembrano, Kim S FR Forrester, Jenna N FR

28.30 31.83 24.7827.40

DARMY-MR7 x1:52.74

Burkett, Jessica M JR Ireland, Margaret SO

Rogers, Shannon E SR Willis, Claire H JR

28.95 32.06 25.0126.72

CUVM-NE8 x1:54.12

Driscoll, Colleen M FR Meyer, Sara E FR

Novelli, Alexy E SO Brown, Diane V SR

29.92 32.08 24.4727.65

BBING-NI9 1:55.67

Chung, Katie J JR Schoenfeld, Sarah L FR

Dubin, Maria V FR Lopez, Mayra FR

29.25 33.26 26.2226.94

DUVM-NE10 x1:58.48

Condron, Molly A JR Deloye, Erin A FR

Geiger, Stefanie R SO Abromovitz, Carleigh H JR

29.51 33.78 28.0427.15

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AARMY-MR1 1:34.19

Sembrano, Josh R SO Kanzari, Colin J SR

Kong, Austin Y SR Szekely, Chris L SR

23.89 27.01 20.7122.58

ABING-NI2 1:35.38

Blank, Travis C SO Cummings, Tommy F SR

Harrison, William L FR McKenna, Brian W SR

24.84 26.47 20.5623.51

BARMY-MR3 1:36.18

Rude, Evin G SO Mo, Sam SR

Rodriguez, Jason A SO McCredie, Brandon M FR

23.91 27.17 20.6824.42

CARMY-MR4 x1:37.88

McPheters, Matt S FR Wall, Patrick SO

Regan, Sean M JR Treiberg, Nick P SR

24.87 27.41 22.1023.50

BBING-NI5 1:38.23

Farm, Eric R SR Uszynski, Arthur FR

Campagna, Steve J JR Gillenwater, Darin J SR

24.78 28.30 21.5023.65

DARMY-MR6 x1:38.69

Yang, Jay T FR Stern, Neon Li M FR

Mo, Dan G JR Martin, Sean A FR

27.78 26.03 21.6823.20

ANJIT-NJ7 1:41.20

Quirie, Scott SO Drori, Jonathan SR

Moore, Collin J SO Lachapel, Brandon FR

25.42 28.93 23.5223.33

BNJIT-NJ8 1:43.40

De Miranda Leao, Luiz G FRSeffrin, Rick J SR

Danielson, Alex M FR Kral, Erik FR

27.38 28.23 23.0324.76

CNJIT-NJ9 x1:49.82

Mann, Eddie S SO Sullivan, Timmy F JR

Nguyen, Joseph SR Bransky, Adam H JR

27.34 31.43 24.6726.38

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ARMY-MR SOMortell, Sabrina S1 10:35.64

29.23 30.99 31.8231.44

31.72 32.09 32.01 31.91

32.16 31.99 32.28 32.13

32.66 32.38 32.49 31.78

32.23 32.65 31.83 29.85

ARMY-MR FREvans, Sidney J2 10:41.04

28.83 31.21 32.0231.57

32.48 32.66 32.72 32.60

32.61 32.70 32.45 32.21

32.42 32.49 32.26 32.04

32.34 32.56 31.81 31.06

ARMY-MR FRMcGovern, Meaghan O3 10:43.05

31.95

31.91 32.03 32.21

32.44 32.57 32.52 32.44

32.75 33.14 32.91 32.94

32.85 32.88 32.57 30.42

BING-NI SOPozmanter, Kristen L4 10:46.46

29.44 31.48 32.2331.79

32.40 32.47 32.76 32.79

32.57 32.91 32.68 32.76

32.98 32.35 32.68 32.90

32.85 32.52 32.03 31.87

UVM-NE SOLennon, Kelly L5 10:51.93

29.43 32.07 32.3932.01

32.19 32.57 32.89 32.57

33.03 32.91 32.96 32.90

33.09 32.79 32.73 32.99

33.31 32.98 33.18 32.94

UVM-NE SOBlumenfeld, Maddie E6 10:53.52

29.72 31.80 32.6432.27

32.78 32.98 32.95 33.40

33.46 33.16 32.94 32.86

32.94 32.93 33.09 32.86

32.87 33.03 32.82 32.02

ARMY-MR JRNuszkowski, Dani A7 x10:55.37

29.87 1:05.36

32.69 32.93 32.75

32.87 33.53 32.44 32.70

33.00 33.41 33.58 34.13

33.56 33.68 32.60 31.41

UVM-NE JRPunger, Lauren J8 11:06.66

29.93 31.72 32.6932.47

32.74 32.79 33.16 34.02

33.93 33.92 34.25 34.29

33.93 33.99 33.90 33.74

33.92 34.10 34.11 33.06

UVM-NE FRBrandes, Chandler F9 x11:07.66

29.36 31.79 32.3732.08

32.67 32.68 32.91 33.30

33.55 33.72 34.05 34.37

34.57 34.48 34.47 34.45

34.51 34.45 34.26 33.62

BING-NI SOJohanson, Bridget M10 11:12.79

29.35 31.48 33.6533.03

33.59 33.71 33.93 34.09

34.18 34.17 34.26 34.34

34.59 34.37 34.14 33.94

34.18 33.85 34.39 33.55

BING-NI FRGosule, Jennifer11 11:16.07

30.16 31.97 33.1932.85

33.57 33.63 34.02 34.04

33.98 34.22 34.26 34.64

34.45 34.56 34.50 34.50

34.61 34.80 34.41 33.71

BING-NI JRShi, Cindy Y12 x11:16.67

29.85 32.30 34.3633.18

34.20 34.92 33.08 34.60

33.92 34.31 34.66 34.17

35.03 34.39 34.08 34.02

34.17 34.62 33.85 32.96

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ARMY-MR FROttman, Thomas G1 9:46.74

26.20 28.73 29.5228.94

29.76 29.42 29.52 29.64

29.55 29.69 29.71 29.80

29.73 29.67 29.97 29.98

29.51 29.80 29.37 28.23

ARMY-MR JRHarmon, Clay H2 9:55.13

26.62 29.16 29.9429.87

29.78 30.12 30.33 29.90

30.12 30.02 29.91 30.10

30.39 30.06 30.00 29.91

30.38 29.99 29.66 28.87
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(#4  Men 1000 Yard Free)

BING-NI FRWillard, Max3 10:06.56

26.76 29.82 29.9330.02

29.97 30.13 30.30 29.97

30.12 30.08 29.95 30.03

30.31 30.81 32.54 31.34

31.21 31.14 31.49 30.64

BING-NI SRDuszynski, Andrew M4 10:09.95

26.93 29.28 30.3430.06

30.42 30.23 30.59 30.68

30.67 30.06 30.55 30.94

31.34 30.89 31.18 31.37

31.58 31.54 30.68 30.62

ARMY-MR FRLarsen, Hagan H5 10:11.70

27.60 29.92 30.3530.45

30.30 30.41 30.73 30.11

30.61 30.85 31.05 30.91

31.18 31.38 31.10 31.28

31.07 31.59 30.85 29.96

ARMY-MR FRHunt, Jason E6 x10:17.16

27.04 29.87 30.8330.79

30.87 30.81 30.97 31.38

31.14 31.76 31.74 31.58

31.10 31.48 31.32 31.26

31.12 31.32 30.79 29.99

NJIT-NJ SRSeffrin, Rick J7 10:20.62

27.02 29.65 30.3830.39

30.56 30.67 30.86 30.53

31.25 31.08 31.18 31.81

31.75 31.88 31.98 31.92

32.11 32.05 32.29 31.26

BING-NI SRVingan, Isaac P8 10:32.61

27.40 29.95 31.4430.91

31.47 31.68 31.86 32.19

32.22 32.48 31.96 32.48

32.41 32.28 32.15 32.44

32.73 33.01 31.62 29.93

NJIT-NJ SOTillmann, Maxim9 10:39.81

26.82 29.85 32.1430.83

32.42 32.79 32.55 33.32

33.64 32.80 33.55 33.58

31.19 31.66 31.66 33.02

32.00 32.91 32.65 30.43

NJIT-NJ FRKral, Erik10 10:46.70

27.13 29.81 31.4631.25

31.96 31.78 32.20 32.58

32.94 33.05 33.21 33.30

33.23 33.04 33.72 33.73

33.23 33.60 33.26 32.22

NJIT-NJ FRFilipovic, Eddie11 x11:25.54

29.44 32.03 34.5133.00

34.38 34.26 33.97 34.37

34.15 34.89 35.05 35.22

35.07 35.18 35.49 35.49

35.52 35.63 34.47 33.42

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ARMY-MR FRSowinski, Monica H1 1:53.54

26.48 28.47 29.5629.03

UVM-NE JRMantz, Sarah M2 1:55.72

26.56 29.03 30.3729.76

ARMY-MR FRBush, Julia L3 1:55.74

27.34 29.15 29.7329.52

UVM-NE SRWeaver, Christa E4 1:56.43

26.66 29.76 29.9430.07

ARMY-MR JRBurkett, Jessica M5 1:56.45

27.16 29.35 29.8830.06

UVM-NE SOLennon, Kelly L6 1:56.94

27.17 28.83 30.7130.23

UVM-NE FRRocheleau, Danielle M7 x1:57.29

26.81 29.96 30.2930.23

ARMY-MR FRMachorek, Kate M8 x1:57.36

27.40 29.73 29.9730.26

BING-NI JRFeminella, Meghan C9 2:01.49

28.18 30.36 31.6331.32

BING-NI SOHumphreys, Abby C10 2:02.92

28.07 31.02 31.7632.07

BING-NI FRGosule, Jennifer11 2:05.64

28.84 31.48 32.6932.63

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ARMY-MR SORude, Evin G1 1:42.77

24.20 26.17 26.2226.18

ARMY-MR JRMcCall, Devin X2 1:43.91

24.48 26.06 26.9426.43

BING-NI SRDuszynski, Andrew M*3 1:46.19

24.80 26.47 27.5127.41

ARMY-MR SRSjoholm, Adam C*3 1:46.19

25.08 26.52 27.3327.26

ARMY-MR FRMartin, Sean A5 x1:46.97

24.36 26.37 28.2627.98

NJIT-NJ SRCapozzola, Brian6 1:47.06

24.49 26.42 28.9027.25

NJIT-NJ SOMoore, Collin J7 1:48.95

25.51 27.03 28.2728.14

BING-NI FRWillard, Max8 1:49.88

25.55 27.70 27.6229.01

BING-NI SOBachar, Amit9 1:50.02

24.94 27.46 29.0728.55

NJIT-NJ JRSungurov, Michael10 1:53.01

25.08 27.75 30.4329.75

NJIT-NJ FRAkdemir, Steven11 x2:08.67

28.89 32.47 32.9634.35

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ARMY-MR JRHamilton, Kelly N1 56.77

27.69 29.08

UVM-NE JRGray, Courtney L2 58.71

27.78 30.93

ARMY-MR FRSmith, Bailey K3 59.05

28.80 30.25

ARMY-MR FRCroman, Cecelia M4 59.25

28.80 30.45

ARMY-MR FRSembrano, Kim S5 x1:00.04

29.00 31.04

UVM-NE SRMelloni, Elena6 1:00.60

29.42 31.18

BING-NI SRCoccaro, Claudia C7 1:01.35

29.50 31.85

UVM-NE SOGorham, Jessica M8 1:02.40

29.98 32.42

BING-NI SORice, Jenna C9 1:03.24

30.56 32.68

BING-NI JRChung, Katie J10 1:03.40

30.54 32.86

UVM-NE FRDriscoll, Colleen M11 x1:03.48

30.70 32.78

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ARMY-MR SOSembrano, Josh R1 51.09

25.01 26.08

ARMY-MR FRMcPheters, Matt S2 53.43

26.17 27.26

ARMY-MR SRDempsey, Alex A3 53.88

26.38 27.50

BING-NI SRFarm, Eric R4 54.01

26.47 27.54

BING-NI FRKaplan, Zach I5 54.41

26.61 27.80

BING-NI SOBlank, Travis C6 54.88

26.64 28.24

ARMY-MR SOStanchi, Michael E7 x55.10

27.16 27.94

NJIT-NJ SOQuirie, Scott8 55.41

26.78 28.63

BING-NI JRCampagna, Steve J9 x56.08

27.05 29.03

NJIT-NJ FRDe Miranda Leao, Luiz G10 59.38

28.18 31.20

NJIT-NJ SOMann, Eddie S11 59.83

28.44 31.39

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UVM-NE SOCowley, Shannon L1 1:07.57

31.69 35.88

UVM-NE FRGula, Haley W2 1:07.73

31.94 35.79

ARMY-MR FRWineinger, Kara E*3 1:08.01

32.25 35.76

ARMY-MR FRAmbrose, Jessica V*3 1:08.01

32.20 35.81

ARMY-MR SRFabrizio, Jess M5 1:08.56

32.20 36.36

ARMY-MR SOIreland, Margaret6 x1:10.16

33.71 36.45
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(#9  Women 100 Yard Breast)

BING-NI SRMalyszka, Stephanie M7 1:10.76

33.19 37.57

UVM-NE FRMeyer, Sara E8 1:12.11

33.44 38.67

UVM-NE FRPosnick, Kristina A9 x1:12.12

33.61 38.51

BING-NI FRSchoenfeld, Sarah L10 1:12.50

33.73 38.77

BING-NI FRTibensky, Kat E11 1:13.59

34.24 39.35

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ARMY-MR SRMo, Sam1 59.72

28.41 31.31

ARMY-MR SRKanzari, Colin J2 1:00.20

28.58 31.62

BING-NI SRCummings, Tommy F3 1:00.36

28.11 32.25

ARMY-MR SRKong, Austin Y4 1:00.39

28.86 31.53

ARMY-MR SOWall, Patrick5 x1:01.44

28.87 32.57

BING-NI FRBrion, Alex D6 1:02.59

29.63 32.96

NJIT-NJ SRSeffrin, Rick J7 1:03.85

29.98 33.87

NJIT-NJ FRDanielson, Alex M8 1:04.55

29.87 34.68

BING-NI FRUszynski, Arthur9 1:05.15

29.40 35.75

NJIT-NJ SRDrori, Jonathan10 1:05.16

30.73 34.43

NJIT-NJ JRSullivan, Timmy F11 x1:09.40

32.44 36.96

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UVM-NE JRPunger, Lauren J1 2:10.49

29.58 33.32 33.8633.73

ARMY-MR SOGroton, Teresa2 2:10.68

29.09 33.19 34.5133.89

UVM-NE SONovelli, Alexy E3 2:12.28

28.95 33.20 35.3234.81

BING-NI SRMcLaughlin, Taryn M4 2:13.03

29.35 33.38 36.1234.18

UVM-NE FRDegregorio, Julia A5 2:13.42

29.38 33.88 35.6934.47

BING-NI FRPettis, Brooke C6 2:13.85

29.24 32.74 37.3634.51

BING-NI SRRice, Haley A7 2:14.36

30.30 34.09 35.0034.97

ARMY-MR SRRogers, Shannon E8 2:14.51

30.34 34.11 34.6035.46

ARMY-MR FRMcGovern, Meaghan O9 2:15.13

29.70 33.08 36.5435.81

UVM-NE JRMcClure, Alexandria R10 x2:17.10

30.89 34.49 36.0835.64

ARMY-MR FRKargodorian, Chloe E11 x2:19.21

31.22 34.94 37.3535.70

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ARMY-MR FRYang, Jay T1 1:54.86

25.59 28.96 30.9829.33

ARMY-MR SORodriguez, Jason A2 1:55.45

25.87 28.80 30.9629.82

ARMY-MR SRBlankenbeker, Zach D3 1:56.10

26.23 29.15 30.9129.81

BING-NI FRDevito, Matthew L4 1:56.25

26.57 29.23 30.5029.95

BING-NI FRHarrison, William L5 1:57.70

25.89 29.10 32.4730.24

ARMY-MR JRRegan, Sean M6 x1:58.95

26.42 30.72 30.7731.04

NJIT-NJ FRParks, Edward J7 1:59.15

26.37 30.03 32.2930.46

NJIT-NJ SOMoore, Collin J8 2:01.47

25.91 29.88 33.9031.78

BING-NI SRVingan, Isaac P9 2:06.68

27.32 31.37 34.6933.30

NJIT-NJ JRBransky, Adam H--- DQ

28.59 33.68 38.54

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ARMY-MR SRMucciarone, Molly F1 23.92

UVM-NE SRWeaver, Christa E2 24.06

ARMY-MR JRKim, Rachel S3 24.30

UVM-NE FRRocheleau, Danielle M4 24.94

UVM-NE SOHancock, Kira M5 24.97

ARMY-MR FRForrester, Jenna N6 25.14

BING-NI SOFoley, Courtney E7 25.26

ARMY-MR FRSowinski, Monica H8 x25.41

BING-NI SRNg, Selina K9 25.57

BING-NI FRDubin, Maria V10 25.60

UVM-NE SRBrown, Diane V11 x25.66

BING-NI FRLopez, Mayra12 x27.31

UVM-NE SOGeiger, Stefanie R--- X25.46

UVM-NE FRMiller, Kendra G--- X26.39

UVM-NE SOCostello, Denise E--- X26.75

BING-NI SORice, Jenna C--- X26.99

UVM-NE FRDeloye, Erin A--- X27.32

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BING-NI SRMcKenna, Brian W1 21.50

NJIT-NJ SRCapozzola, Brian2 21.54

ARMY-MR FRMcCredie, Brandon M*3 21.55

ARMY-MR SRSzekely, Chris L*3 21.55

ARMY-MR SRSjoholm, Adam C5 22.30

BING-NI FRBrion, Alex D6 22.35

ARMY-MR SRTreiberg, Nick P7 x22.61

NJIT-NJ JRSungurov, Michael8 23.20

BING-NI FRUszynski, Arthur9 23.24

NJIT-NJ SOTillmann, Maxim10 23.42

NJIT-NJ FRLachapel, Brandon11 x24.20

NJIT-NJ JRPedo, Joe R12 x24.26

NJIT-NJ FRAkdemir, Steven13 x25.59

 
#15  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UVM-NE SRPreston, Maggie J1 216.20

UVM-NE FRBranagan, Ashley M2 182.85

UVM-NE JRLogozzo, Gabrielle N3 178.55

ARMY-MR JRMason, Jorie P4 164.25

UVM-NE FRSoucy, Madison5 x121.60

 
#16  Men 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

BING-NI FRCoughlan, Colin1 238.00

BING-NI FRReagan, Cole W2 234.95

ARMY-MR SREmery, Ed3 171.95

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UVM-NE SRWeaver, Christa E1 52.89

25.01 27.88

ARMY-MR JRHamilton, Kelly N2 53.06

25.44 27.62

UVM-NE JRMantz, Sarah M3 53.09

25.89 27.20

ARMY-MR FRSowinski, Monica H4 53.36

25.93 27.43

ARMY-MR FRBush, Julia L5 53.71

26.05 27.66

ARMY-MR JRKim, Rachel S6 x54.04

25.68 28.36

UVM-NE SOHancock, Kira M7 54.22

26.44 27.78

UVM-NE JRHolmquist, Abby J8 x54.30

26.38 27.92

BING-NI SOFoley, Courtney E9 54.71

26.55 28.16

BING-NI FRDubin, Maria V10 55.90

26.60 29.30

BING-NI SRNg, Selina K11 56.39

27.13 29.26

BING-NI SOHumphreys, Abby C12 x56.92

27.40 29.52

UVM-NE FRPosnick, Kristina A--- X56.41

27.33 29.08

UVM-NE FRMiller, Kendra G--- X58.98

28.53 30.45

BING-NI SOJohanson, Bridget M--- X59.50

28.82 30.68

BING-NI FRTibensky, Kat E--- X1:02.22

30.17 32.05

UVM-NE JRCondron, Molly A--- X1:04.25

31.08 33.17

UVM-NE SOArend, Katie M--- X1:08.41

32.05 36.36
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#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ARMY-MR SRSzekely, Chris L1 46.08

22.18 23.90

NJIT-NJ SRCapozzola, Brian2 47.26

22.71 24.55

ARMY-MR FRMcCredie, Brandon M3 47.78

22.94 24.84

ARMY-MR SRSjoholm, Adam C4 47.82

23.44 24.38

BING-NI SRMcKenna, Brian W5 48.12

23.69 24.43

ARMY-MR JRMcCall, Devin X6 x48.46

23.56 24.90

NJIT-NJ FRParks, Edward J7 49.39

23.90 25.49

BING-NI SRGillenwater, Darin J8 49.80

23.39 26.41

BING-NI SOBachar, Amit9 50.01

24.11 25.90

NJIT-NJ JRSungurov, Michael10 50.93

24.36 26.57

NJIT-NJ FRLachapel, Brandon11 x53.37

25.88 27.49

NJIT-NJ SRNguyen, Joseph12 x54.41

25.92 28.49

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ARMY-MR JRBurkett, Jessica M1 2:05.88

30.20 31.62 31.8032.26

ARMY-MR FRSmith, Bailey K2 2:06.70

29.91 32.11 32.3132.37

UVM-NE FRRocheleau, Danielle M3 2:09.79

30.18 32.71 33.0733.83

UVM-NE SRMelloni, Elena4 2:10.23

31.30 33.58 32.7532.60

ARMY-MR FRCroman, Cecelia M5 2:10.32

31.28 33.67 32.7432.63

ARMY-MR FRMachorek, Kate M6 x2:12.58

31.86 33.90 33.0433.78

BING-NI JRChung, Katie J7 2:13.44

31.74 34.10 33.4034.20

BING-NI SRCoccaro, Claudia C8 2:14.03

31.06 33.95 34.2434.78

UVM-NE SOGorham, Jessica M9 2:14.81

31.25 34.29 34.2235.05

UVM-NE FRDriscoll, Colleen M10 x2:15.30

31.00 33.45 35.3335.52

BING-NI SORice, Jenna C11 2:18.31

32.13 34.44 36.0735.67

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ARMY-MR SOSembrano, Josh R1 1:53.43

26.49 29.01 28.7929.14

ARMY-MR FRMcPheters, Matt S2 1:54.24

26.94 28.83 29.3029.17

ARMY-MR FRYang, Jay T3 1:55.28

27.72 28.61 29.0629.89

ARMY-MR SOStanchi, Michael E4 x1:58.09

28.49 29.58 30.1529.87

BING-NI FRKaplan, Zach I5 1:59.70

28.15 30.12 30.9630.47

BING-NI SOBlank, Travis C6 2:02.07

28.17 31.05 30.9431.91

NJIT-NJ SOQuirie, Scott7 2:02.53

28.35 30.99 31.2831.91

BING-NI JRCampagna, Steve J8 2:05.01

29.11 31.47 32.2832.15

NJIT-NJ FRDe Miranda Leao, Luiz G9 2:14.88

30.60 33.90 34.4435.94

NJIT-NJ SOMann, Eddie S10 2:16.33

29.56 33.37 37.0436.36

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UVM-NE FRGula, Haley W1 2:27.70

33.24 37.34 38.8338.29

ARMY-MR FRAmbrose, Jessica V2 2:28.23

33.36 37.16 39.2838.43

ARMY-MR FRWineinger, Kara E3 2:28.50

33.66 37.94 38.3438.56

BING-NI SOTrivino, Maria A4 2:28.65

33.82 37.29 39.4438.10

UVM-NE SOCowley, Shannon L5 2:28.76

32.96 37.26 39.6938.85

ARMY-MR SOIreland, Margaret6 2:30.29

33.43 37.28 40.4339.15

ARMY-MR SRFabrizio, Jess M7 x2:31.12

34.18 38.10 39.7539.09

UVM-NE FRShenkin, Audrey A8 2:33.79

34.89 38.72 40.5439.64

BING-NI SRMalyszka, Stephanie M9 2:33.92

34.36 38.62 41.0939.85

BING-NI FRSchoenfeld, Sarah L10 2:35.35

34.51 39.13 41.1840.53

UVM-NE FRMeyer, Sara E11 x2:35.88

35.67 39.78 40.0840.35

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ARMY-MR SRMo, Sam1 2:11.04

30.01 33.50 33.9933.54

ARMY-MR SRKanzari, Colin J2 2:13.01

30.27 34.41 34.1434.19

BING-NI SRCummings, Tommy F3 2:14.90

30.05 34.99 35.0234.84

ARMY-MR FRStern, Neon Li M4 2:15.51

30.95 34.03 35.4635.07

ARMY-MR SOWall, Patrick5 x2:19.17

30.82 34.92 36.3937.04

BING-NI FRBrion, Alex D6 2:19.18

31.53 35.36 36.0436.25

NJIT-NJ SRSeffrin, Rick J7 2:21.66

31.71 36.28 37.0436.63

BING-NI FRUszynski, Arthur8 2:24.76

31.44 36.02 39.1238.18

NJIT-NJ SRDrori, Jonathan9 2:24.80

32.39 36.53 37.7938.09

NJIT-NJ JRSullivan, Timmy F10 2:34.58

33.30 39.09 41.0441.15

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ARMY-MR SOMortell, Sabrina S1 5:08.28

29.07 29.94 31.5330.82

31.43 31.56 31.57 31.61

31.34 29.41

UVM-NE SOLennon, Kelly L2 5:12.64

28.83 31.01 31.2131.27

31.42 31.64 31.65 31.62

32.05 31.94

ARMY-MR JRNuszkowski, Dani A3 5:16.51

29.70 32.09 32.2931.74

32.30 32.78 31.47 31.50

31.50 31.14

ARMY-MR JRWillis, Claire H4 5:17.57

28.80 31.25 31.8431.66

31.97 32.26 32.73 32.94

32.28 31.84

UVM-NE JRMantz, Sarah M5 5:17.68

28.10 30.57 31.9031.33

32.53 32.85 32.88 32.94

32.83 31.75

UVM-NE FRBrandes, Chandler F6 5:18.30

28.72 30.98 31.7231.64

32.21 32.68 32.95 32.96

32.83 31.61

ARMY-MR FRMcGovern, Meaghan O7 x5:19.63

28.47 31.27 32.6132.00

32.68 32.43 32.78 32.91

32.76 31.72

UVM-NE SOBlumenfeld, Maddie E8 x5:20.47

29.50 31.73 32.2331.94

32.36 32.61 33.04 32.68

32.58 31.80

BING-NI SRMcLaughlin, Taryn M9 5:21.72

29.42 31.55 33.0232.34

32.38 32.80 32.54 32.87

32.90 31.90

BING-NI SOPozmanter, Kristen L10 5:24.62

29.47 32.04 32.7932.58

33.18 33.05 33.05 33.14

33.01 32.31

BING-NI JRFeminella, Meghan C11 5:26.37

29.19 31.70 32.8632.54

33.28 33.50 33.22 33.53

33.42 33.13
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BING-NI JRShi, Cindy Y12 x5:29.72

29.24 32.22 33.3332.65

34.20 33.70 33.57 34.08

33.87 32.86

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ARMY-MR SORude, Evin G1 4:44.23

25.08 27.00 29.0028.07

29.02 29.15 28.97 29.62

29.74 28.58

ARMY-MR FROttman, Thomas G2 4:44.33

26.04 27.87 29.0428.75

29.23 28.93 29.38 29.31

29.01 26.77

ARMY-MR JRMcCall, Devin X3 4:50.67

25.56 28.27 29.6129.09

29.98 29.63 29.93 30.05

29.76 28.79

ARMY-MR JRHarmon, Clay H4 x4:51.62

26.20 28.39 29.4529.22

29.61 29.72 30.19 30.22

29.94 28.68

BING-NI SRDuszynski, Andrew M5 4:57.04

26.08 28.35 30.0029.44

30.67 30.33 30.89 30.92

30.73 29.63

BING-NI FRWillard, Max6 5:03.97

26.73 29.59 30.6130.72

31.03 30.95 31.32 31.40

30.81 30.81

NJIT-NJ FRKral, Erik7 5:10.69

26.63 30.25 31.6931.12

31.63 31.59 32.24 32.14

31.67 31.73

NJIT-NJ SOTillmann, Maxim8 5:14.77

26.79 30.27 33.1531.99

32.46 31.76 32.69 32.87

31.79 31.00

BING-NI SOBachar, Amit9 5:15.09

27.67 30.50 32.1131.24

32.72 32.60 32.87 32.11

31.95 31.32

NJIT-NJ FRFilipovic, Eddie10 5:35.57

29.06 31.98 34.3433.59

34.10 34.72 34.72 35.43

35.20 32.43

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ARMY-MR SRMucciarone, Molly F1 56.98

26.59 30.39

UVM-NE JRGray, Courtney L2 57.77

26.59 31.18

UVM-NE SRBlaser, Andie E3 58.57

27.08 31.49

BING-NI SRNg, Selina K4 58.64

27.37 31.27

ARMY-MR SRRogers, Shannon E5 59.52

27.86 31.66

ARMY-MR SOGroton, Teresa6 59.86

28.74 31.12

BING-NI FRPettis, Brooke C7 59.92

27.96 31.96

UVM-NE SOGeiger, Stefanie R8 1:00.23

28.15 32.08

BING-NI SRRice, Haley A9 1:00.28

28.28 32.00

UVM-NE FRDegregorio, Julia A10 x1:00.41

28.50 31.91

ARMY-MR FRSembrano, Kim S11 x1:01.75

29.19 32.56

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BING-NI FRDevito, Matthew L1 51.83

24.35 27.48

BING-NI FRHarrison, William L2 52.59

24.70 27.89

NJIT-NJ SOMoore, Collin J3 53.13

25.11 28.02

NJIT-NJ FRParks, Edward J4 54.59

25.75 28.84

NJIT-NJ FRDanielson, Alex M5 55.95

25.99 29.96

BING-NI JRCampagna, Steve J6 56.36

25.41 30.95

NJIT-NJ JRBransky, Adam H7 x1:00.52

27.90 32.62

ARMY-MR JRMo, Dan G--- X51.58

24.11 27.47

ARMY-MR SRKong, Austin Y--- X51.70

24.19 27.51

ARMY-MR SORodriguez, Jason A--- X52.14

24.64 27.50

ARMY-MR JRRegan, Sean M--- X53.81

25.51 28.30

 
#27  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

UVM-NE SRPreston, Maggie J1 230.80

UVM-NE FRBranagan, Ashley M2 185.15

BING-NI SREllsworth, Katie M3 174.90

UVM-NE FRSoucy, Madison4 167.35

UVM-NE JRLogozzo, Gabrielle N5 x158.20

ARMY-MR JRMason, Jorie P6 146.35

 
#28  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

BING-NI FRReagan, Cole W1 243.20

ARMY-MR SRFrullaney, Joe2 240.60

BING-NI FRCoughlan, Colin3 223.40

ARMY-MR SREmery, Ed4 205.45

NJIT-NJ JRPedo, Joe R5 109.90

NJIT-NJ FRRader, Blake6 105.85

 
#29  Women 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ARMY-MR JRBurkett, Jessica M1 2:08.14

28.36 32.02 30.1437.62

ARMY-MR FREvans, Sidney J2 2:11.03

28.35 33.09 30.7738.82

BING-NI SOTrivino, Maria A3 2:12.29

29.21 34.09 31.2037.79

ARMY-MR FRSmith, Bailey K4 2:13.31

28.24 33.17 31.0640.84

UVM-NE JRPunger, Lauren J5 2:14.23

29.47 34.51 31.2239.03

UVM-NE FRShenkin, Audrey A6 2:14.42

28.59 34.92 30.5240.39

BING-NI FRPettis, Brooke C7 2:14.51

28.48 34.58 31.2840.17

ARMY-MR SRKinley, Kate K8 x2:14.95

29.72 34.96 31.7238.55

UVM-NE SOCowley, Shannon L9 2:15.33

29.88 36.20 30.9338.32

BING-NI SRMalyszka, Stephanie M10 2:16.60

29.92 34.90 32.1239.66

UVM-NE SONovelli, Alexy E11 x2:16.95

28.87 35.24 31.6941.15

 
#30  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BING-NI FRDevito, Matthew L1 1:58.32

26.12 29.84 28.0734.29

BING-NI SRCummings, Tommy F2 2:02.86

26.40 32.33 30.1234.01

BING-NI SRFarm, Eric R3 2:03.16

24.90 30.96 30.1837.12

BING-NI FRKaplan, Zach I4 x2:03.38

26.36 30.82 28.3137.89

NJIT-NJ SOQuirie, Scott5 2:04.00

27.02 31.52 29.3336.13

NJIT-NJ FRDanielson, Alex M6 2:04.96

26.60 32.30 29.6336.43

NJIT-NJ SRDrori, Jonathan7 2:10.33

27.90 34.20 30.6237.61

NJIT-NJ FRLachapel, Brandon8 x2:15.72

26.64 34.72 32.1942.17

ARMY-MR FRYang, Jay T--- X1:56.17

26.52 28.97 27.4233.26

ARMY-MR SORodriguez, Jason A--- X1:56.75

25.44 29.82 27.6533.84

ARMY-MR SRMo, Sam--- X1:57.62

26.46 30.94 27.0833.14

ARMY-MR FRMcPheters, Matt S--- X2:00.23

25.74 30.06 28.2936.14



SUNY - Binghamton HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 3:04 PM  10/10/2015  Page 6

Dual Meet ARMY UVM NJIT @ Bing - 10/10/2015

Results
 
#31  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AARMY-MR1 3:31.88

Hamilton, Kelly N JR Kim, Rachel S JR

Bush, Julia L FR Sowinski, Monica H FR

25.54 53.40 53.0524.57

25.49 52.96 25.03 52.47

AUVM-NE2 3:34.65

Blaser, Andie E SR Mantz, Sarah M JR

Rocheleau, Danielle M FR Gray, Courtney L JR

26.12 54.43 53.0325.37

25.31 54.15 24.90 53.04

BARMY-MR3 3:39.24

Mucciarone, Molly F SR Clay, Jen K SR

Willis, Claire H JR Forrester, Jenna N FR

26.60 55.06 55.2426.03

26.22 55.15 26.13 53.79

BUVM-NE4 3:40.44

Holmquist, Abby J JR Brown, Diane V SR

Posnick, Kristina A FR Melloni, Elena SR

26.90 55.13 55.2825.99

26.47 55.52 25.88 54.51

CARMY-MR5 x3:42.26

Machorek, Kate M FR McGovern, Meaghan O FR

Rogers, Shannon E SR Nuszkowski, Dani A JR

26.80 55.99 55.9126.76

26.33 55.48 26.27 54.88

DARMY-MR6 x3:45.95

Sembrano, Kim S FR Groton, Teresa SO

Mortell, Sabrina S SO Ambrose, Jessica V FR

26.93 56.14 56.9226.76

26.67 58.96 23.83 53.93

ABING-NI7 3:45.99

Ng, Selina K SR Feminella, Meghan C JR

McLaughlin, Taryn M SR Foley, Courtney E SO

27.39 57.21 57.0327.18

26.64 56.19 26.37 55.56

CUVM-NE8 x3:49.78

Arend, Katie M SO Blumenfeld, Maddie E SO

McClure, Alexandria R JR Shenkin, Audrey A FR

28.92 59.80 56.0326.92

28.32 58.96 26.18 54.99

BBING-NI9 3:54.75

Gosule, Jennifer FR Humphreys, Abby C SO

Lopez, Mayra FR Shi, Cindy Y JR

28.22 58.30 56.6827.14

28.06 59.71 28.19 1:00.06

DUVM-NE10 x3:57.74

Miller, Kendra G FR Abromovitz, Carleigh H JR

Deloye, Erin A FR Costello, Denise E SO

28.20 58.79 1:00.4829.41

28.10 59.76 27.50 58.71

CBING-NI11 x4:03.17

Rice, Haley A SR Johanson, Bridget M SO

Tibensky, Kat E FR Pozmanter, Kristen L SO

29.25 1:00.61 59.3228.45

29.85 1:03.32 28.46 59.92

 
#32  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABING-NI1 3:12.69

Brion, Alex D FR Blank, Travis C SO

Duszynski, Andrew M SR McKenna, Brian W SR

23.26 48.34 48.3122.88

23.43 48.52 22.55 47.52

ANJIT-NJ2 3:16.63

Capozzola, Brian SR Tillmann, Maxim SO

Sungurov, Michael JR Parks, Edward J FR

22.76 47.26 51.1623.48

23.00 49.66 22.20 48.55

BBING-NI3 3:22.23

Kaplan, Zach I FR Gillenwater, Darin J SR

Bachar, Amit SO Farm, Eric R SR

23.86 49.77 51.7723.32

23.44 49.12 24.26 51.57

CBING-NI4 x3:22.96

Willard, Max FR Vingan, Isaac P SR

Devito, Matthew L FR Harrison, William L FR

24.63 50.43 50.2924.02

25.44 52.47 23.65 49.77

BNJIT-NJ5 3:32.40

Kral, Erik FR Mann, Eddie S SO

De Miranda Leao, Luiz G FRPedo, Joe R JR

25.31 52.83 53.8725.10

24.62 52.53 25.24 53.17

CNJIT-NJ6 x3:42.88

Rader, Blake FR Akdemir, Steven FR

Filipovic, Eddie FR Nguyen, Joseph SR

26.62 57.18 54.8825.71

26.88 56.67 25.38 54.15

AARMY-MR--- X3:06.00

Szekely, Chris L SR McCredie, Brandon M FR

McCall, Devin X JR Rude, Evin G SO

21.88 45.47 46.4921.96

22.28 47.36 22.33 46.68

BARMY-MR--- X3:14.39

Sjoholm, Adam C SR Kong, Austin Y SR

Regan, Sean M JR Martin, Sean A FR

23.51 48.50 48.7122.83

23.32 49.37 22.70 47.81

CARMY-MR--- X3:18.62

Kanzari, Colin J SR Treiberg, Nick P SR

Dempsey, Alex A SR Blankenbeker, Zach D SR

24.65 51.21 48.7722.92

23.67 49.05 23.47 49.59

DARMY-MR--- X3:23.09

Ottman, Thomas G FR Hunt, Jason E FR

Larsen, Hagan H FR Harmon, Clay H JR

24.75 50.03 52.8525.06

23.73 49.94 24.28 50.27


